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Captains Trophy 20th July 2019
Prize Money

Position

Name
1 Andy Hay
2 Jonnie Burke
3 James Watson
4 Stevie Irving
5 C Loraine *
6 Rod Hall
7 C L Armstrong

Captains Ladies Trophy

1 Cindy Elborn
2 Julie Schofield

Two's prizes

Name
Andrew Elliott

Anthony Stevenson

C Loraine
Andy Hay
Stevie Irving

David Sanderson

Ben Lloyd
Simon Coultas
Dave Fletcher
Philip Ridden
Geoff Minto

P J Smith

C Morris

Mark Wilkinson
Gary Clark

M J Norton

Adrian Handyside

Score

43 pts
42 pts
42 pts
41 pts
41 pts
41 pts
40 pts

40 pts
39 pts

Revised
Handicap Prize Money

Holes two scored on

2@ 14
2@6
2@ 12
2@ 14
2@ 14
2@6
2@2
2@ 14
2@ 12

2@11,2 @ 14

2@ 14
2@ 14
2@ 12
2@ 14
2@ 14
2@ 14
2@1

Page 1

4.3
10.7
17.2

9.2

8.8

5.2
13.4

11
16.3

£50
£40
£35
£30
£25
£15
£10

£20
£10

Prize money
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78

£15.56
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78
£7.78



