Captains Trophy 20th July 2019 Prize Money

	•		Revised	
Position	Name	Score	Handicap	Prize Money
1	Andy Hay	43 pts	4.3	£50
2	Jonnie Burke	42 pts	10.7	£40
3	James Watson	42 pts	17.2	£35
4	Stevie Irving	41 pts	9.2	£30
5	C Loraine *	41 pts	8.8	£25
6	Rod Hall	41 pts	5.2	£15
7	C L Armstrong	40 pts	13.4	£10
Captains Ladies Trophy				
1	Cindy Elborn	40 pts	11	£20
2	Julie Schofield	39 pts	16.3	£10

Two's prizes

Name	Holes two scored on	Prize money
Andrew Elliott	2 @ 14	£7.78
Anthony Stevenson	2 @ 6	£7.78
C Loraine	2 @ 12	£7.78
Andy Hay	2 @ 14	£7.78
Stevie Irving	2 @ 14	£7.78
David Sanderson	2 @ 6	£7.78
Ben Lloyd	2 @ 2	£7.78
Simon Coultas	2 @ 14	£7.78
Dave Fletcher	2 @ 12	£7.78
Philip Ridden	2 @ 11, 2 @ 14	£15.56
Geoff Minto	2 @ 14	£7.78
P J Smith	2 @ 14	£7.78
C Morris	2 @ 12	£7.78
Mark Wilkinson	2 @ 14	£7.78
Gary Clark	2 @ 14	£7.78
M J Norton	2 @ 14	£7.78
Adrian Handyside	2 @ 1	£7.78